Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1MPa, 0 ~ 133.3kPa abs
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
Part name Material
Sensor chip
SUS304
SUS316L
Silicone oil
Silicon
SUS 304
Epoxy resin
Iron + gold-plated
Fitting
Stainless steel diaphragm
Housing
Sealed liquid
Resin compound
Vent hole
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
P-7100  -  102  G  -  R1
Series name Fitting
R1：R1/8
M5：Female
Rated pressure range
102G：0 ~ 100kPa
103G：0 ~ 1.0MPa
102R：-100 ~ 100kPa
132A：0 ~ 133.3kPa abs
Pressure reference
G：Gauge (Positive)
R：Gauge (Compound)
A：Absolute
Ultra-miniature pressure sensors P-7100
※⑦ is applicable to gauge type only.
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
※Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
Fitting
Rated pressure range
102G 102R 103G 132A
R1/8 P-7100-102G-R1 P-7100-102R-R1 P-7100-103G-R1 P-7100-132A-R1
M5 P-7100-102G-M5 P-7100-102R-M5 P-7100-103G-M5 P-7100-132A-M5
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
P-7100
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
Item Model number
P-7100
102G 103G 102R 132A
G
e